
Tour 3: Delhi Heritage Shopper Delight                                                   Bus Number: B16 
S. No. Membership ID First Name Last Name Gender Country Name Email 

1.  65392791 Meike Wollni Female Germany mwollni1@gwdg.de 

2.  75981305 Johan Blockeel Male Switzerland johanblockeel@outlook.com 

3.  75790770 Habtamu Yismaw Male Germany habtamudyismaw@gmail.com 

4.  67315673 Luzia Deiãÿler Female Germany deissler@iuw.uni-hannover.de 

5.  66679722 Relwende Apollinaire Nikiema Male Japan apollinaire.nikiema@yahoo.fr 

6.  76111190 Abiola Olarinre Female Nigeria biolaolarinre@gmail.com 

7.  65391841 Adane Tufa Male Malawi A.Tufa@cgiar.org 

8.  67523792 Khadijat Amolegbe Female Nigeria busolatinwol@gmail.com 

9.  76203955 Esther Gloria Mbabazi Female Germany egmbabazi@gmail.com 

10.  76124588 Bernhard Dalheimer Male United States bdalheim@purdue.edu 

11.  75975068 Xiaodong Du Male United States xdu23@wisc.edu 

12.  67452149 Francis Ogutu Male Kenya ogutufrancis45@gmail.com 

13.  74672406 Haiou Mao Female China maohaiou77@163.com 

14.  65392384 Temitayo Adeyemo Female Nigeria adeyemotemitayo@gmail.com 

15.  65393661 Claudia Ringler Female United States  

16.  75677574 Osayi Emokpae Female Nigeria osayi.emokpae@uniben.edu 

17.  70038826 Alice Murage Female Kenya alicemurage@gmail.com 

18.  65391781 Tsitsi Makombe Female Rwanda tmakombe@akademiya2063.org 

19.  65393522 Anthony Onoja Male Nigeria tonyojonimi@gmail.com 

20.  76393460 Rongzhu Cheng Female China rzhcheng@163.vom 

21.  76413648 Chang Qian Female China changqian@sicau.edu.cn 

22.  73865900 Scolastica Wambua Female Kenya wambuascolastica@gmail.com 

23.  65391905 Dela-Dem Fiankor Male Germany  

24.  67373415 Yali Mu Female China muyali@njfu.edu.cn 

25.  76303073 Congcong Qiao Female China 572098507@qq.com 

26.  75313459 Alfred Asuming Boakye Male Ghana aasumingboakye@ug.edu.gh 

27.  67373782 Nixon Murathi Kiratu Male Kenya nixonstudy@gmail.com 

28.  76221746 Tahlim Sudaryanto Male Indonesia tahlim@indo.net.id 

29.  65391856 Alisher Mirzabaev Male Philippines alisher.mirzabaev@gmail.com 

30.  76616328 Bertha Chedeye Female Kenya CMAAE@aercafrica.org 

31.  76110971 Ian Masias Male United States i.masias@cgiar.org 

32.  65392550 ANTONY CHAPOTO Male Zambia antony.chapoto@renapri.org 

33.  76853357 Emmanuel Wayagi Male Kenya ewayagi2390@gmail.com 

34.  76221853 Oluwa-Tobi Caleb ONIBON  Male Ghana olatobi.to@gmail.com 

35.  76423878 Mahya Tavan Female New Zealand m.tavan@massey.ac.nz 

36.   Doris Edmund Macha Female Tanzania Dorisma15@hotmail.com 
37.  26417210 Evar  Kiambuthi Female Kenya evar.kiambuthi@gmail.com 

 



Tour 3: Delhi Heritage Shopper Delight                                                   Bus Number: B17 
S. No. Membership ID First Name Last Name Gender Country Name Email 

1.  76107452 Thomas Felix Male India thomas@isec.ac.in 

2.  Guest (76107452) Daris Pauline Nivedha  India  

3.  75677576 Nawarathna Kandangama Male Sri Lanka navaratne@agri.pdn.ac.lk 

4.  75975745 Poorni Athapaththu Female Sri Lanka poorni.a@agri.pdn.ac.lk 

5.  76221757 Dilini Hemachandra Female Sri Lanka dilinihema@agri.pdn.ac.lk 

6.  65392075 Govindaraj Gurrappa Naidu Male India mggraj74@gmail.com 

7.  76123230 Kriti Sharma Female India kriti.sharma@cgiar.org 

8.  74801689 Ramappa K B Male India ramskb@gmail.com 

9.  74389759 Shruti Chopra Female India shrutichopra95@gmail.com 

10.  67463219 Vinita Kanwal Female India vinitakanwal@pau.edu 

11.  67351761 P Murali Female India  

12.  76814197 Ritu Kumari Jaiswal Female India ritujaiswal2013@gmail.com 

*Participant need to show passport/ID Proof 

 

 


